13mm drill bit cannulated
Part No. A 655001000
Femur Distal Approximator
Part No. A 813001000
Ultralock II Nails
Ultralock II - Supracondylar Nail
Part No.              Dia        Length
A 354011150 11 mm  150 mm
A 354011200 11 mm 200 mm
A 354011250 11 mm  250 mm
A 354012150 12 mm  150 mm
A354012200 12 mm  200 mm
A354012250 12 mm  250 mm
A354013150 13 mm  150 mm
A354013200 13 mm  200 mm
A354013250 13 mm  250 mm
Proximal Arm for Jig
Part No. A 663001000
Jig For Supracondylar Nail
Part No. A 662001000
Coupling Bolt  For Supracondylar
Part No. A 664001000
PITKARS                                    PITKARS                                   PITKARS                                 PITKARS
All Instruments are non -    marked
Tibia distal Approximator
Part No. A 812001000
Added Instruments